

**Bizgram Asia Pte Ltd**  
**1 Rochor Canal Road**  
**Singapore 188504**  
**Tel: 63346455 / 63341373**  
**SMS: 87776955**  
**Fax:63341615**  
**sales@bizgram.com**



[Monochrome Single Function Printer](#)  
[Colour Single Function Printer](#)

## Monochrome Single Function Printer

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
2709368	8468B008AA	LBP6030 (Replacement for LBP6000)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>Sleep mode and Auto Shutdown feature</li> <li>Print speed (A4): 18ppm</li> <li>Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 200 - 800 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 139.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
1915260	3484B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 325 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1600 pages		\$ 98.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 81.00
	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
2709369	8468B009AA	LBP6030W	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>Sleep mode and Auto Shutdown feature</li> <li>Print speed (A4): 18ppm</li> <li>Canon Mobile Printing enabled</li> <li>Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 200 - 800 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 159.00

<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
1915260	3484B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 325 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1600 pages	\$	98.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	81.00
	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
2752106	9143B004AA	LBP6230dn	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print speed (A4): up to 25ppm</li> <li>• Auto duplex printing</li> <li>• Wired LAN</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 1,500 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 199.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
1915283	3483B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 326 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2100 pages	\$	114.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	81.00
	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3238466	0568C003AA	LBP151dw	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print Speed (A4): up to 27ppm</li> <li>• FPOT (A4): 8.0secs.</li> <li>• Max. paper input capacity: Up to 251 sheets</li> <li>• Print resolution: up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent)</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 1,500 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 349.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
2849384	9435B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages	\$	116.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	135.00
	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3238465	0281C012AA	LBP251dw	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print speed (A4): up to 30ppm</li> <li>• FPOT (A4): 6.0secs.</li> <li>• Max. Paper Input Capacity: Up to 800 sheets</li> <li>• Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent)</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 2,500 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 539.00
<b>Optional Accessories</b>					
	3439B001	Paper Feeder PF-44 - 500-sheet capacity (can only add x1)			\$ 285.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
1142551	3479B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 319 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2100 pages		\$ 129.00
1142535	3480B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 319 II (High Yield)	Print yield of 6400 pages		\$ 234.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	2852V811	A831 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 208.00
	2852V929	A832 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 384.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3238464	0281C003AA	LBP253x	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print speed (A4): up to 33ppm</li> <li>• FPOT (A4): 6.0secs.</li> <li>• Max. Paper Input Capacity: Up to 800 sheets</li> <li>• Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent)</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 750 - 3,000 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 579.00
<b>Optional Accessories</b>					
	3439B001	Paper Feeder PF-44 - 500-sheet capacity (can only add x1)			\$ 285.00
	0660A018	Barcode Printing Kit-F1			\$ 650.00
	0655A002	SD Card-C1			\$ 270.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
1142551	3479B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 319 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2100 pages		\$ 129.00
1142535	3480B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 319 II (High Yield)	Print yield of 6400 pages		\$ 234.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	2852V811	A831 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 208.00
	2852V929	A832 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 384.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3012040	9975B003AA	LBP8100n	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print speed: Up to 30ppm (A4) / 15 ppm (A3)</li> <li>• FPOT (A4): 9.3secs.</li> <li>• Max. paper input capacity: Up to 2,000 sheets</li> <li>• Print resolution: up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent)</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 2,000 - 5,000 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 1,099.00
<b>Optional Accessories</b>					
	8490B001	Paper Feeder PF-A1			\$ 500.00
	1213B001	Duplex Unit DU-D1			\$ 450.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
	8026B001	Bk Toner Cartridge 333 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 319.00
2752105	8027B001	Bk Toner Cartridge 333H (High Yield)	Print yield of 17,000 pages		\$ 399.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	2852V934	A841 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 364.00
	2852V936	A842 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 672.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
	0864C004	LBP312X (Replacement for LBP6780x)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print speed (A4): Up to 43ppm</li> <li>• FPOT (A4): 6.2secs.</li> <li>• Max. paper input capacity: Up to 2,300 sheets</li> <li>• Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent)</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 2,000 - 7,500 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 1,499.00
<b>Optional Accessories</b>					
	0865C001	Paper Feeder PF-C1 - 550-sheet capacity (can add x3)			\$ 240.00
	0660A018	Barcode Printing Kit-F1			\$ 650.00
	0655A002	SD Card-C1 - 8GB SD Card Printing			\$ 270.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
	0452C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 041 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 300.00
	0453C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 041H (High Yield)	Print yield of 20,000 pages		\$ 408.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	2852V934	A841 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 364.00
	2852V936	A842 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 672.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3305476	0562C003AA	LBP351X	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print speed (A4): up to 55ppm</li> <li>• FPOT (A4): 7.2secs.</li> <li>• Max. paper input capacity: Up to 3,600 sheets</li> <li>• Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent)</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 3,000 - 16,000 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 2,099.00
<b>Optional Accessories</b>					
	0563C001	PF-B1 500-sheet Paper Feeder (Maximum 3600pgs)			\$ 350.00
	0563C002	PD-G1 1500-sheet Paper Feeder (Maximum 3600pgs)			\$ 700.00
	0563C005	CM-A1 Custom Media CST (Does not support A4)			\$ 300.00
	0563C004	C-A1 A5 Cassette (Does not support Duplex)(Landscape Mode ONLY)			\$ 300.00
	0563C003	EF-A1 Envelope Feeder			\$ 380.00
	0643A029	PCL Font Set-C1			\$ 350.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
	0287C001	Toner Cartridge 039 Black (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 11,000 pages		\$ 306.00
	0288C001	Toner Cartridge 039H Black (High Yield)	Print yield of 25,000 pages		\$ 468.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	2852V937	A851 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 546.00
	2852V938	A852 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 1,008.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
2606850	8261B008AA	LBP8780x	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print speed (A4): up to 40ppm</li> <li>• Duplex print speed (A4) of up to 40ipm (20 pages)</li> <li>• Max. paper input capacity of up to 2,000 sheets</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 4,000 - 10,000 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 2,699.00
<b>Optional Accessories</b>					
	8490B001AA	PF-A1 (550 sheets paper feeder)			\$ 500.00
	8490B003AA	UC-A1 (A5R Universal Cassette)			\$ 400.00
	0660A018	Barcode Printing Kit-F1			\$ 650.00
	0655A002AA	SD Card-B1			\$ 270.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
	8026B001	Bk Toner Cartridge 333 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 319.00
2752105	8027B001	Bk Toner Cartridge 333H (High Yield)	Print yield of 17,000 pages		\$ 399.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	2852V937	A851 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 546.00
	2852V938	A852 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 1,008.00



Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3305477	0562C008AA	LBP352X	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print speed (A4): up to 62ppm</li> <li>• FPOT (A4): 7secs.</li> <li>• Max. paper input capacity: Up to 3,600 sheets</li> <li>• Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent)</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 5,000 - 20,000 page</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 2,999.00
<b>Optional Accessories</b>					
	0563C001	PF-B1 500-sheet Paper Feeder (Maximum 3600pgs)			\$ 350.00
	0563C002	PD-G1 1500-sheet Paper Feeder (Maximum 3600pgs)			\$ 700.00
	0563C005	CM-A1 Custom Media CST (Does not support A4)			\$ 300.00
	0563C004	C-A1 A5 Cassette (Does not support Duplex)(Landscape Mode ONLY)			\$ 300.00
	0563C003	EF-A1 Envelope Feeder			\$ 380.00
	0643A029	PCL Font Set-C1			\$ 350.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
	0287C001	Toner Cartridge 039 Black (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 11,000 pages		\$ 306.00
	0288C001	Toner Cartridge 039H Black (High Yield)	Print yield of 25,000 pages		\$ 468.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	2852V937	A851 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 546.00
	2852V938	A852 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 1,008.00

## Colour Single Function Printer

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
1812936	4896B005AA	LBP7018C	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Media: A4, Letter and more</li> <li>• Print speed: up to 16/17ppm (A4/Letter, monochrome), 4ppm (A4/Letter, colour)</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 100 - 500 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 199.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
1915325	4370B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 329 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1200 pages		\$ 70.00
1915323	4369B003	C Toner Cartridge 329 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1000 pages		\$ 77.00
	4368B003	M Toner Cartridge 329 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1000 pages		\$ 77.00
	4367B003	Y Toner Cartridge 329 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1000 pages		\$ 77.00
1915322	4371B003	Drum Cartridge 029	Print yield of 7000 pages		\$ 110.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 81.00
	Cat - LaserS1-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
2361310	6293B005AA	LBP7110CW	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• FPOT (A4): 18secs.</li> <li>• Print, Wired LAN, Wireless LAN</li> <li>• Print speed (A4; Mono / Colour): up to to 14ppm</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 200 - 1,000 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 299.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
2434066	6272B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 331 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$ 90.00
2487140	6273B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 331 II (High Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$ 110.00
2434065	6271B003	C Toner Cartridge 331 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 100.00
2434064	6270B003	M Toner Cartridge 331 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 100.00
2434063	6269B003	Y Toner Cartridge 331 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 100.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 135.00
	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3740573	1477C012AA	LBP611Cn <b>*NEW*</b>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print Speed: 18 ppm/ 18ppm (Mono/Colour)</li> <li>• USB Direct Print</li> <li>• 5 Line LCD + Numeric Keypad</li> <li>• 300 Dept ID</li> <li>• Mobile Printing: Canon Print Business, Canon Print Service, AirPrint, Mopria, Google Cloud Print, Windows®Mobile</li> <li>• Technology: V<sup>2</sup> Colour, Auto Toner Seal Removal</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 299.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
3696975	1242C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$ 95.00
	1241C003	C Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1240C003	M Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1239C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1246C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$ 128.00
	1245C003	C Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
	1244C003	M Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
	1243C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 135.00
	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 250.00



Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3740574	1477C003AA	LBP613Cdw *NEW*	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print Speed: 18 ppm/ 18ppm (Mono/Colour)</li> <li>• USB Direct Print</li> <li>• 5 Line LCD + Numeric Keypad</li> <li>• 300 Dept ID</li> <li>• Mobile Printing: Canon Print Business, Canon Print Service, AirPrint, Mopria, Google Cloud Print, Windows® Mobile</li> <li>• Technology: V<sup>2</sup> Colour, Auto Toner Seal Removal</li> <li>• Wi-Fi, Direct Connection (LBP613Cdw)</li> <li>• Duplex Printing (LBP613Cdw)</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 389.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
3696975	1242C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$ 95.00
	1241C003	C Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1240C003	M Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1239C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1246C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$ 128.00
	1245C003	C Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
	1244C003	M Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
	1243C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 135.00
	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
1004112	2712B008AB	LBP7200CDN	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Media: A4, Letter and more</li> <li>• Print speed (A4): up to 20ppm</li> <li>• Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 1,000 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 599.00

<b>Optional Accessories</b>		3330B0001AA	PF-522 (250-sheet paper cassette)	\$	270.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>		1142533	2662B006AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 318 (Twin Pack Bundle)	\$ 350.00
		1142549	2662B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 318 (Standard Yield)	\$ 218.00
		1142528	2661B003AA	C Toner Cartridge 318 (Standard Yield)	\$ 204.00
		1142546	2660B003AA	M Toner Cartridge 318 (Standard Yield)	\$ 204.00
		1142531	2659B003AA	Y Toner Cartridge 318 (Standard Yield)	\$ 204.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>		2852V811	A831 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$	208.00
		3050392	2852V929	A832 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)	\$ 384.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3740665	1476C003AA	LBP654Cx <b>*NEW*</b>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Print Speed: 27ppm/ 27ppm (Mono/Colour)</li> <li>• USB Direct Print</li> <li>• 5" Colour Touchscreen LCD + QWERTY Keypad</li> <li>• 300 Dept ID, Secure Print</li> <li>• Mobile Printing: Canon Print Business, Canon Print Service, AirPrint, Mopria, Google Cloud Print, Windows® Mobile</li> <li>• Technology: V<sup>2</sup> Colour, Auto Toner Seal Removal</li> <li>• Wi-Fi, Direct Connection, NFC Touch Print, QR Code</li> <li>• Duplex Printing</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 999.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
4101619	1250C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 120.00
4101618	1249C003	C Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 155.00
4101617	1248C003	M Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 155.00
4101616	1247C003	Y Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$ 155.00
3660760	1254C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 6,300 pages		\$ 198.00
3660759	1253C003	C Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5,000 pages		\$ 270.00
3660758	1252C003	M Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5,000 pages		\$ 270.00
3660757	1251C003	Y Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5,000 pages		\$ 270.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	135.00
	Cat - LaserS2-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
--------------	-----------------	-------	-------------	----------	-------

1812937

5089B004AA

LBP7680CX

- FPOT (A4): 7.8secs.
- Print speed (A4: Mono / Colour): up to to 20 / 20ppm
- Gigabit Ethernet support
- Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 750 - 2,000 pages

1 Year Onsite \$ 1,299.00

<b>Optional Accessories</b>		3330B003AA	PF-701 (250 sheets)		\$	160.00
		0660A018AA	KIT F1 (Barcode Printing)		\$	650.00
		0655A002AA	SD Card-B1 (8gb SD Card Secure Print)		\$	270.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>						
1142533	2662B006	Bk Toner Cartridge 318 (Twin Pack Bundle)	Print yield of 6800 pages		\$	350.00
1142549	2662B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 318 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 3400 pages		\$	218.00
1142528	2661B003	C Toner Cartridge 318 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$	204.00
	2660B003	M Toner Cartridge 318 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$	204.00
	2659B003	Y Toner Cartridge 318 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$	204.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>						
	2852V934	A841 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$	364.00
	2852V936	A842 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$	672.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3520716	0656C003AA	LBP712CX	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>Print Speed (A4: Mono / Colour): Up to 38 / 38ppm</li> <li>FPOT (A4: Mono / Colour): 5.1 / 6.0secs.</li> <li>Max. paper input capacity: Up to 2,300 sheets</li> <li>Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 2,000 - 7,500 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 1,999.00
<b>Optional Accessories</b>					
	0942C001	Paper Feeder PF-D1			\$ 390.00
	0660A018	Barcode Printing Kit-F1			\$ 650.00
	0655A004	SD Card-C1			\$ 270.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>					
	0460C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040 BK (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 6300 pages		\$ 270.00
	0458C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040 Cyan (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 5400 pages		\$ 342.00
	0456C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040 Magenta (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 5400 pages		\$ 342.00
	0454C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040 Yellow (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 5400 pages		\$ 342.00
3530346	0461C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040H BK (High Yield)	Print yield of 12,500 pages		\$ 360.00
3530264	0459C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040H Cyan (High Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 504.00
3530262	0457C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040H Magenta High Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 504.00
3530260	0455C001	Bk Toner Cartridge 040H Yellow (High Yield)	Print yield of 10,000 pages		\$ 504.00
	0942C002	Waste Toner WT-B1			\$ 35.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>					
	2852V934	A841 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 364.00
	2852V936	A842 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 672.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3333859	2716B028AA	LBP841Cdn	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>Print speed (A4: Mono / Colour): up to 26ppm</li> <li>FPOT (A4: Mono / Colour): 7.9 / 9.9secs.</li> <li>Max. paper input capacity: Up to 2,000 sheets</li> <li>Print Resolution: Up to 9,600 (equivalent) x 600dpi</li> <li>Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 1,250 - 8,000 pages</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 3,099.00

<b>Optional Accessories</b>	3265B003	Paper Feeder PF-E1 - 550-sheet capacity (can only add x3)		\$	490.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>	0465C001	Toner Cartridge 335E Bk (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,000 pages	\$	300.00
	0464C001	Toner Cartridge 335E C (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages	\$	504.00
	0463C001	Toner Cartridge 335E M (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages	\$	504.00
	0462C001	Toner Cartridge 335E Y (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages	\$	504.00
	8673B001	Toner Cartridge 335 Bk (High Yield)	Print yield of 13,000 pages	\$	420.00
	8672B001	Toner Cartridge 335 C (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages	\$	876.00
	8671B001	Toner Cartridge 335 M (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages	\$	876.00
	8670B001	Toner Cartridge 335 Y (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages	\$	876.00
	3932B005	Waste Toner WT-722	Waste toner (up to 150,000 yield)	\$	45.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>	2852V937	A851 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	546.00
	2852V938	A852 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	1,008.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
1003971	0075B026AA	LBP843Cx (Replacement for LBP5970)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• A4/A3 Colour laser printer with PCL</li> <li>• Print speed of 31/31ppm (A4)</li> <li>• Print speed of 15/15ppm (A3)</li> <li>• First Print Out Time of mono(7.9 Secs) colour(9.9 Secs)</li> <li>• USB 2.0 Hi-Speed</li> <li>• Built-in Network 10 Base T / 100 Base TX / 1000 Base T</li> <li>• Built-in Auto Duplex</li> <li>• Built-in 1GB memory</li> <li>• Standard PCL, UFR II, XPS and PDF</li> <li>• No Postscript Option</li> </ul>	1 Year Onsite	\$ 4,999.00
		<b>*Bundled with FULL Standard Yield Toner</b>			
<b>Optional Accessories</b>	3265B003	Paper Feeder PF-E1		\$	490.00
	0660A018	Barcode Kit F1		\$	650.00
	0655A004	SD Card-C1		\$	270.00
<b>Optional Consumables</b>	0465C001	Toner Cartridge 335E Bk (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,000 pages	\$	300.00
	0464C001	Toner Cartridge 335E C (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages	\$	504.00
	0463C001	Toner Cartridge 335E M (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages	\$	504.00
	0462C001	Toner Cartridge 335E Y (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,400 pages	\$	504.00
	8673B001	Toner Cartridge 335 Bk (High Yield)	Print yield of 13,000 pages	\$	420.00
	8672B001	Toner Cartridge 335 C (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages	\$	876.00
	8671B001	Toner Cartridge 335 M (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages	\$	876.00
	8670B001	Toner Cartridge 335 Y (High Yield)	Print yield of 16,500 pages	\$	876.00
	3932B005	Waste Toner WT-722	Waste toner (up to 150,000 yield)	\$	45.00
<b>Additional Warranty Purchase</b>	2852V937	A851 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	546.00
	2852V938	A852 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)		\$	1,008.00